CFF PRICE LIST

REGULAR
Annual Membership Fee N/A
Additional Family Member N/A
REGISTRATIONS
Cattery Registration (one time fee- no renewals) $50.00
Cat/Kitten Registration (CFF litter registered) $15.00
Cat/Kitten Registration (non-CFF litter registered) $25.00
Household Pet Registration $7.00
Transfer of Ownership $15.00
Addition/Deletion of Cattery Name (after original registration) $15.00
Duplicate Certificates (any kind) $15.00
Litter Registration $15.00
CHAMPIONSHIP CONFIRMATIONS
Champion/Altered Champion/Companion $15.00
Grand/Alterd Grand Champion/Grand Companion (w/rosette) $25.00
Grand/Alterd Grand Champion/Grand Companion (w/o rosette) $20.00
Master/Altered Master Grand/Master Companion (w/rosette) $30.00
Master/Altered Master Grand/Master Companion (w/o rosette) $25.00
5 Generation Certified Pedigree $50.00
4 Generation Certified Pedigree $40.00
3 Generation Certified Pedigree $30.00
Large Framing Certificate (any kind) $3.00
Lease (file/cancel) $5.00
Color Change $5.00
Protest Filing Fee $100.00
PUBLICATIONS
Show Rules/Rules of Registration* $15.00
Show Standards* $15.00
Constitution And By-Laws* $15.00
Newsletter (2 issues) $10.00
Litter forms Free
CFF Yearbook (show winners) 15.00 + p/h
Yearbook postage if mailed (see above) $4.00
* no charge if emailed
RETURNED CHECK FEE $25.00
RESUBMITTED CHECK FEE $15.00

revised Jan. 2019

SILVER
$30.00
$10.00

$35.00
$10.00
$20.00

$7.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$20.00
$15.00
$25.00
$20.00

$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$100.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00
Free
$10.00 +p/h
$4.00

$25.00
$15.00

GOLD
$40.00
$10.00

$35.00
$10.00
$20.00

$7.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$20.00
$15.00
$25.00
$20.00

$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$100.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00
Free
Free
Free
Free

$25.00
$15.00



