Annual Membership Fee Additional Family Member	REGULAR N/A N/A	SILVER \$30.00 \$10.00	GOLD \$40.00 \$10.00
REGISTRATIONS Cattery Registration (one time fee- no renewals) Cat/Kitten Registration (CFF litter registered) Cat/Kitten Registration (non-CFF litter registered) Household Pet Registration Transfer of Ownership Addition/Deletion of Cattery Name (after original registration) Duplicate Certificates (any kind) Litter Registration	\$50.00 \$15.00 \$25.00 \$7.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00	\$35.00 \$10.00 \$20.00 \$7.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00	\$35.00 \$10.00 \$20.00 \$7.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00
CHAMPIONSHIP CONFIRMATIONS Champion/Altered Champion/Companion Grand/Alterd Grand Champion/Grand Companion (w/rosette) Grand/Alterd Grand Champion/Grand Companion (w/o rosette) Master/Altered Master Grand/Master Companion (w/rosette) Master/Altered Master Grand/Master Companion (w/o rosette)	\$15.00 \$25.00 \$20.00 \$30.00 \$25.00	\$10.00 \$20.00 \$15.00 \$25.00 \$20.00	\$10.00 \$20.00 \$15.00 \$25.00 \$20.00
5 Generation Certified Pedigree 4 Generation Certified Pedigree 3 Generation Certified Pedigree Large Framing Certificate (any kind) Lease (file/cancel) Color Change Protest Filing Fee	\$50.00 \$40.00 \$30.00 \$3.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$100.00	\$40.00 \$30.00 \$20.00 \$3.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$100.00	\$40.00 \$30.00 \$20.00 \$3.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$100.00
PUBLICATIONS Show Rules/Rules of Registration* Show Standards* Constitution And By-Laws* Newsletter (2 issues) Litter forms CFF Yearbook (show winners) Yearbook postage if mailed (see above) * no charge if emailed	\$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$10.00 Free 15.00 + p/h \$4.00	\$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$10.00 Free \$10.00 +p/h \$4.00	Free Free
RETURNED CHECK FEE RESUBMITTED CHECK FEE revised Jan. 2019	\$25.00 \$15.00	\$25.00 \$15.00	\$25.00 \$15.00